KOERU KK KERGEJOUSTIKUKOLMAPAEV

03.09.2003 KOERU KK STAADION

POISID

60 m jooks

Jaan Tammik 10.04.85 7,65
Reigo Jogiste 06.08.85 7,72
Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 7,86
Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 7,96
Aldo Potman 12.04.88 8,80
Alor Jargen 13.05.90 8,92
Karl Kinnapuu 28.08.90 9,02
Maario Pihlak 14.09.89 9,14
Andres Gorbdljov ~ 29.07.90 9,38
Bert Tippi 27.07.90 9,40

Tanel Sarapson 23.11.89 9,72
Anvar Ahmatov 11.04.93 9,79
Jurmo Jirgen 26.09.92 10,05
Jarmo Jurgen 16.06.94 10,21
Jaanus Kolesnikov 31.07.90 10,21
Madis Bobrovski 06.12.93 10,25

Matis Jirgen 04.12.96 11,04
Kuulitouge

kg
Aare Bobrovski 27.04.88 11.41 4
Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 10.60 6
Tonn Talvik 13.10.88 10.19 4
Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 9.61 6
Andres Gorbdljov  29.07.90 8.95 3
Maksim Peetsi 18.12.88 8.56 4
Jaan Tammik 10.04.85 8.48 6
Alor Jargen 13.05.90 8.18 3
Bert Tippi 27.07.90 7.84 3
Taavi Aava 19.08.91 7.22 3
Sander Resev 09.03.92 7.19 3
Jurjo Jirgen 25.05.91 6.93 3
Juirmo Jirgen 26.09.92 6.05 3
Madis Bobrovski 06.12.93 5.72 3
Anvar Ahmatov 11.04.93 4.80 3
Jarmo Jurgen 16.06.94 4.75 3
Pallivise
Reigo Jogiste 06.08.85 66.70

Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 62.94
Andres Gorbdljov  29.07.90 61.31
Maksim Peetsi 18.12.88 58.89
Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 56.14
Jaanus Kolesnikov 31.07.90 51.22



Bert Tippi

Alor Jargen
Sander Resev
Tanel Sarapson
Jurmo Jirgen
Priidik Pard
Jarmo Jirgen
Madis Bobrovski
Matis Jirgen
Anvar Ahmatov

TUDRUKUD

60 m jooks

Helena Tammik
Kirsika Kool
Anne-Mai Nakk
Madli Adusoo
Pilvi Raudsepp
Eva Perejainen
Mari-Liis Pihlak

Julia Aleknavit§jute

Deivi Teppan
Meelika Kool

Kuulitouge

Katre Tatrik
Ragne Vahar
Anne-Mai Nakk
Mari-Liis Pihlak
Pilvi Raudsepp
Deivi Teppan
Madli Adusoo
Eva Perejainen

Pallivise

Ragne Vahar
Anne-Mai Nakk
Deivi Teppan
Pilvi Raudsepp
Mari-Liis Pihlak
Kirsika Kool
Katre Tatrik
Eva Perejainen
Madli Adusoo
Meelika Kool

Julia Aleknavit$jute

27.07.90
13.05.90
09.03.92
23.11.89
26.09.92
02.08.93
16.06.94
06.12.93
04.12.96
11.04.93

18.04.88
28.05.88
04.08.90
15.01.90
29.11.89
12.02.91
13.12.90
22.08.92
16.06.91
04.05.92

14.05.88
17.12.89
04.08.90
13.12.90
29.11.89
16.06.91
15.01.90
12.02.91

17.12.89
04.08.90
16.06.91
29.11.89
13.12.90
28.05.88
14.05.88
12.02.91
15.01.90
04.05.92
22.08.92

49.18
46.57
41.90
40.48
38.41
31.38
27.82
26.70
25.03
24.04

8,72
8,92
9,50
9,68
9,75
9,87
9,90
10,07
10,17
10,33

7.62
7.33
7.22
6.85
6.66
6.15
6.01
5.81

57.21
48.03
44.66
41.30
39.08
38.19
37.06
35.34
34.86
31.68
27.87
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